Jake Geissler
Jakob Riley

Kai Schwartz
Camden Moore
Holden Brazelton
Luke Monahan
Alex Steffen
Parker Spellman
Jack Fisher
Lukas Shadwick
Kendrick Johnson
Dereje Jahiel
Pieter Duursma
Vincent Vogel
Ronald Baker
Cole Vuglar

Kurt Zimmerman
Tyler Oatman
Samual Link
Tucker Bailey
Gabe Zacharias
Gabe Douggard
Chase White
David Hasenstab
Finn Scott

Noah Flaig

Seth Forlines
Bruce Tang
Liam Brady
Kylar Swanson
Charlie Schmitz
Logan Henthorn
Ben Wells

Luke Wait
Grady Sparks
Ross Kimme
Felix Lee

Josiah Woods
Hector Davila
Will Besson
Frank Hechler
Colton Frye
Jackson Wallen

Jefferson
Holy Cross
Urbana
Okaw Valley
St. Joe

St. Matthew
St. Matthew
Okaw Valley
St. Joe
Villa Grove
St. Joe
Holy Cross
Jefferson
St. Anthony
Edison

St. Matthew
Villa Grove
Franklin

St. Anthony
Judah
Epiphany

Villa Grove

Holy Cross

Holy Cross

St. Anthony
Okaw Valley
Next Generation
Corpus Christi
St. Joe

St. Joe

Salt Fork
Urbana

Corpus Christi
Okaw Valley
Edison

Next Generation
Jefferson

Next Generation
St. Joe

St. Joe

Judah

Decatur Catholic

13:12.27
13:12.91

13:43.07
13:43.63

14:19.28
14:19.87

11:56
12:23
12:38
12:44
12:46
12:55
13:02
13:08
13:09
13:11

13:16
13:17
13:19
13:28
13:30
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39

13:44
13:45
13:51
13:55
13:58
13:59
14:05
14:06

14:20
14:21
14:28
14:32
14:39
14:43
14:46
14:48
14:49



Trystan Clapp
Carson Sharp
Jorge Guerra
Joe Griebat
Jack Rentscliles
Jack Levitan
Matthew Bodny
Julien Moss
Will Devocelle
Johnny Harding
Eli Trauner
Carter Bleakney

Sebastien Huddleston

Jackson Walsh
Reid Craddock
Adrian Blume
Ryan Daley
Chase Creviston
Matthew Jan

Enrique Beuchelein

Gabe Yallaly
Lincoln Meyers
Daniel Helvig
Landon Roling

Dalton Hembrough

Drew Farnsworth

Yusef Aboukhatwa

Ishan Kalsotra
Calvin Sudkamp
Adam Edwards
Mason Guido
Michael McCoy
Aiden Elliott
Vyom Mehta
Neil Park
Carson Sarnecki
Talon Presslor
Michael Williams
Eli Birt

Nipun Bhatia
Ethan Grebner
Blake Davis
Xavier D.

Tri-County

St. Joe

Next Generation
St. Joe

St. Thomas Philo
St. Matthew
Urbana

Franklin

St. Matthew

St. Matthew
Corpus Christi
Next Generation
Jefferson

St. Joe

St. Matthew
Franklin

St. Matthew
Okaw Valley
Franklin

Edison

St. Matthew
Jefferson
Jefferson
Epiphany
Williamsville
Williamsville
Next Generation
Franklin

St. Anthony
Edison

St. Joe

Holy Cross

Next Generation
Franklin

Edison

St. Joe

Epiphany
St. Joe
Franklin
Williamsville
Villa Grove
Rantoul

14:56.32
14:56.83

16:15.65
16:15.97

16:21.32
16:21.61

16:54.14
16:54.47

14:55

14:58
15:01
15:03
15:05
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:17
15:20
15:23
15:26
15:27
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:39
15:43
15:56
15:57
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:14

16:16

16:27
16:32
16:34
16:44

16:56
17:10
17:14



Phil Withers-Sickles
Logan Adams
Rishabh Prasanth
Henry Rajlich
Devan McClure
Sam Sherwood
Jacob McLaughlan
Michael Jenkins
Luke Snyder
Christian Swanson
Jacob Gordon
Sean Hackl
Braydon Mona
Michael Kilgore
Tim Park

Carson Sheppard
Logan Patton
Carter Boyer
Joshua Ferre
Taylor Gladden
Nathan Redemacher
Lucas Ingram
Aiden Over

EJ Beckett

Logan Zumbahlen
Karson Kelly

Toby Kobylarczyk
Charlie Ibbotson
Nathaniel |

Laith Abdel

Aiden Warner
Jonathan Neal
Jakob Lu

Holy Cross
Jefferson

Next Generation
St. Joe

Edison

Urbana

Edison
Williamsville
Epiphany
Franklin

Judah

Decatur Catholic
Franklin

North Ridge
Edison

Villa Grove

St. Joe

Decatur Catholic
Decatur Catholic
Edison
Williamsville

St. Joe

Decatur Catholic
St. Joe

St. Thomas Philo
Williamsville
Williamsville
Williamsville
Rantoul

Next Generation
Edison
Chrisman
Edison

17:22
17:27
17:31
17:32
17:34
17:50
18:02
18:03
18:10
18:15
18:28
18:29
18:30
19:01
19:04
19:26
19:30
19:39
19:44
19:49
19:50
20:19
20:20
20:31
20:49
20:52
21:19
21:20
21:23
22:27
22:33

26:12:00
29:27:00



Savanna Franzen
Kaylee Sweiker
Louisa Wilson
Emily Decker
Madison Clampitt
Shannon Monahan
Sophia Yaklich
Lauren Emm
Meg Uhren
Noelle Hunt
Hannah Nation
Campbell Kiley
Allison Hemming
Ashley Wells

Asa Hoult

Alexa Jamison
Jacksyn Moore
Valerie Hein

Mia Ncholson
Emily Booker
Avery Booker
Francie Williamson
Julia Schrock
Nicole Granger
Bridget Cassidy
Izzy Buldak

Abby Eckhoff
Anna Sweet
Gracie Smalley
Rosa Vasquez
Brianna Barna
Charlotte Mercer
Stephanie Ruggieri
Grace Elrick
Maddie Wicklander
Lucy Herr
Brooklyn Taylor
Paige Stark

Cally Esslinger
Emily Pitcher
Ruth Holtapp

Mia Schwing
Dara Norris

St. Joe
Jefferson
Williamsville

St. Thomas Philo
St. Joe

St. Matthew
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
St. Matthew
Williamsville
Corpus Christi
Jefferson

St. Matthew
Chrisman

Salt Fork

Edison

Decatur Catholic

Wiliamsville
Wiliamsville
Holy Cross
Okaw Valley
Jefferson
St. Matthew
Edison
Corpus Christi
Edison

St. Matthew
North Ridge
Chrisman
Jefferson
Edison
Jefferson
Villa Grove
Epiphany
Jefferson
St. Matthew
Edison
Jefferson
Urbana

St. Anthony
Urbana

13:58.2
13:58.49

13:12
13:20
13:39
13:43
13:53

14:22
14:24
14:38
14:40
14:47
14:49
14:53
15:14
15:22
15:24
15:29
15:35
15:44
15:52
15:59
16:01
16:04
16:08
16:11
16:18
16:24
16:26
16:29
16:30
16:51
16:56
17:02
17:03
17:07
17:09
17:12
17:13
17:15
17:22
17:24
17:36



Ana Olson
Alyson Clements
Karrissa Cobble
Leena McDonald
Lauren Jones
Alivia Hooper
Hailey Wenzel
Jewel Domingo

Citlali Cortes Alvarez

Eleanor Scully
Maddy Sparks
Grace Peterlin
Amyah Laws
Ellen Davila
Taylor Miller
Jennifer Shearer
Lillian Doughty
Maya Ard

Lillian Plankell
Brenna K

Zoe Lindgren
Melissa Tinoco
Jenna Michael
Caroline Bequette
Maria Buzing
Hannah Kollmann
Sabrina Davis
Grace Coady
Nevaeh Dougherty
Serena Hobby
Elizabeth Brennan
Kara Charney
Mariyah
Dominique White
Sofia Recio
Hannah Song
Baylee Fosselman
Kendall Meredith
Fiona Bolinger
Jariah Baumann
Maryalice Klein
Anna Henehan
Samari Burks

Jefferson
Holy Cross
Jefferson
Edison
Epiphany
Edison
Edison
Jefferson
Urbana
Urbana
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
North Ridge
Urbana

St. Anthony
North Ridge
Edison
Jefferson
Edison
Rantoul
Edison
Jefferson

Edison
Edison
Crescent City
St. Joe
Urbana

North Ridge
Edison
Williamsville
Edison
Johnson
Franklin
Urbana
Franklin
Edison
Edison

St. Thomas Philo
Jefferson
Jefferson
Epiphany
Jefferson

18:35.11
18:35.38

18:59.02
18:59.27

17:38
17:55
17:58
18:03
18:08
18:09
18:11
18:23
18:30
18:33

18:36
18:38
18:42
18:44

19:04
19:09
19:11
19:29
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:46
19:50
19:59
20:01
20:19
20:28
20:34
21:05
21:12
21:21
21:38
21:54
22:34
22:41
22:47
22:56
23:05

24:57:00



Cora Lewis-Patterson Jefferson 26:14:00
Danyella Corriano Urbana



